
ID POLIGONO AREA M² Fecha
36 BLOQUES DE PUBENZA 8390 1/10/2025
35 LOMA LINDA 2370 1/10/2025
34 AVENIDA LA ESTACION 750 1/10/2025
32 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES 8N-GLORIETA LOTERIA 1890 1/10/2025

142 CANCHA BARRIO BOLIVAR 6550 1/10/2025
265 CAMILO TORRES 16468,64 1/10/2025
162 JUNIN 960 1/10/2025
159 EL EDEN 1028 1/10/2025
163 LA SOMBRILLA 2350 1/10/2025
62 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CHUNE-SEMAFOROS LA MARIA 1480 1/10/2025

164 CARLOS PRIMERO 490 1/10/2025
63 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES SEMAFOROS LA MARIA-VARIANTE 1460 1/10/2025
69 VILLA DEL NORTE 33135 1/10/2025

141 CAI POLICIIA 1500 2/10/2025
143 PARQUE MOSQUERA 5295 2/10/2025
144 PARQUE JOSE ILARIO 1878 2/10/2025
145 ALCALDIA 91 2/10/2025
146 PARQUE CALDAS 2430 2/10/2025
165 LA MARIA 12200 2/10/2025
167 CIUDAD 2000 500 2/10/2025
284 URBANIZACION KABOT 1224 2/10/2025
168 5 DE ABRIL 10000 2/10/2025
166 SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA 1900 2/10/2025
285 VILLA DEL NORTE 2803,86 2/10/2025
68 RINCÓN DE COOMEVA 7000 2/10/2025
0 ALTOS DE PUBENZA 2926,91 2/10/2025

283 URBANIZACION ALTOS DE PUBENZA 2469,12 2/10/2025
70 MATAMOROS 833 2/10/2025

277 MATAMOROS 1312,11 2/10/2025
71 LA FLORIDA 1500 2/10/2025
1 SEPARADOR  Y LATERALES ALDEA - SENA 3200 2/10/2025
2 LATERALES LAS GUACAS 170 2/10/2025

273 LATERALES 78 NORTE 3028,4 2/10/2025
147 PUENTE DEL HUMILLADERO 6155 3/10/2025
53 PARQUE LOS JUSGADOS 280 3/10/2025
54 PARQUE SAN CAMILO 400 3/10/2025
55 LATERALES CR 11 500 3/10/2025
56 PARQUE  BENITO JUAREZ 4450 3/10/2025

209 POLIDEPORTIVO BARRIO COLOMBIA 480 3/10/2025
51 CALLE 13 2460 3/10/2025
52 SEPARDOR CRA 10 A 840 3/10/2025

169 LATERALES MARIA PARTE BAJA 2000 3/10/2025
170 LA CAPITANA 3800 3/10/2025
171 URAPANES 3400 3/10/2025
172 LOS NARANJOS 7900 3/10/2025
173 VEGAS DEL CAUCA 3200 3/10/2025
64 LA ALDEA 15500 3/10/2025

# Uso Interno / Internal Use



65 RINCON PRIMAVERAL 5210 3/10/2025
66 EL PLACER 7460 3/10/2025
57 SEPARADOR  CLL 8 (REMO) 210 4/10/2025
49 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CRA 17-CRA 9 3410 4/10/2025
50 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES CRA 9-CRA 3 (AV 1 MAYO) 1350 4/10/2025

210 VALPARAISO 1240 4/10/2025
208 SAN RAFAEL EL LIMONAR 2900 4/10/2025
225 RINCON DE COMFACAUCA 2050 4/10/2025
214 LA COLINA 300 4/10/2025
213 EL DEAN BAJO 2800 4/10/2025
212 LOMA D ELA VIRGEN 500 4/10/2025
174 LOMAS DE CONFACAUCA 14800 4/10/2025
287 VALLE DEL ORTIGA 6539 4/10/2025
72 BELLO HORIZONTE 2510 4/10/2025

261 BELLO HORIZONTE 286,67 4/10/2025
104 CRUZ ROJA 2249 4/10/2025
103 SAN IGNACIO 10307 4/10/2025
102 NUEVA ALIANZA 505 4/10/2025
73 BARRIO TOEZ 560 4/10/2025
74 LOS ANDES 3330 4/10/2025
75 CALLE MOCHA 1500 4/10/2025

175 VALLE DEL ORTIGA 45000 04/10/2025 - 06/10/2025
211 LATERALES LANOVENA LOMA DE LA VIRGEN 1800 6/10/2025
219 LA PAZ SUR 1100 6/10/2025
218 BARRIO JORGE ELIECER GAITAN 1950 6/10/2025
222 AVENIDA CALICANTO 2650 6/10/2025
220 SAN JOSE DE LOS TEJALES 4550 6/10/2025
226 LOS COMUNEROS 2249 6/10/2025
224 SINDICAL 2415 6/10/2025
76 CANCHA EL UVO 16460 6/10/2025
77 URBANIZACION EL ROBLE 550 6/10/2025
78 SAN FELIPE 170 6/10/2025
79 LA ESPERANZA 820 6/10/2025
80 SANTIAGO DE CALI 2000 6/10/2025

279 RINCON DE CONFACAUCA 590,86 6/10/2025
81 LAS ORQUIDEAS 350 6/10/2025
82 EL ENCANTO 970 6/10/2025
83 RINCON DE CONFACAUCA 255 6/10/2025

269 EL PONTON 700,48 6/10/2025
84 EL PONTON 160 6/10/2025
85 MADRES COMUNITARIAS 150 6/10/2025
86 AIRES DE PUBENZA 859 6/10/2025
87 ARBOLEDA 5731 6/10/2025

223 NUEVO JAPON 5888 7/10/2025
278 RECUERDO SUR 1262,39 7/10/2025
227 LA GRAN VICTORIA 229 7/10/2025
228 VENECIA 200 7/10/2025
229 SANTA MONICA 1300 7/10/2025
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230 SAN ANDRES 300 7/10/2025
231 ALAMEDA 1000 7/10/2025
232 LOS SAUCES 1700 7/10/2025
233 LA MARIA ORIENTE 2300 7/10/2025
271 LAS GARZAS 11586,69 7/10/2025
280 SAN CRISTOBAL 865,61 7/10/2025
89 SAN GERARDO 170 7/10/2025
90 SAN CRISTOBAL 570 7/10/2025
91 ZULEMAIDA 2900 7/10/2025

286 URBANIZACION VILLA HERMOSA 3122,8 7/10/2025
92 RINCON DEL UVO 750 7/10/2025
88 LA GRAN BRETAÑA 3000 7/10/2025
93 LATERALES VIA VARIANTE 1250 7/10/2025
94 BOSQUE DE MORINDA 5350 7/10/2025

276 MARIA ORIENTE 1153,27 8/10/2025
234 SILOE 2000 8/10/2025
235 LOS ANDES 2800 8/10/2025
238 LOS BRACEROS 1000 8/10/2025
239 AVELINO ULL 2000 8/10/2025
240 CAÑO LOS LAGOS 2000 8/10/2025
237 LOS LAGOS 5600 8/10/2025
95 COMPLEJO DEPORTIVO 25000 8/10/2025

176 LOMAS DE GRANADA 60000 08/10/2025 - 09/10/2025
241 PORTAL DE LAS FERIAS 3610 9/10/2025
242 LAS FERIAS 2062 9/10/2025
270 LAS FERIAS 2349 9/10/2025
243 COLISEO DE FERIAS 3610 9/10/2025
236 BERLIN 1056 9/10/2025
247 MOSCOPAN 4012 9/10/2025
96 SANTA LUCIA 5012 9/10/2025
97 VIA AL BOSQUE 2893 9/10/2025
98 BOSQUES DEL PINAR 2318 9/10/2025
99 MORINDA 5350 9/10/2025

100 NUEVA GALILEA 551 9/10/2025
101 PORTALES DEL BOSQUE 1200 9/10/2025
264 BRISAS DEL BOSQUE 624,11 9/10/2025
249 EL SUIZO 1714 10/10/2025
248 FUCHA 539 10/10/2025
244 LA FLORESTA 980 10/10/2025
245 URBANIZACION LAS FERIAS 2358 10/10/2025
246 ALFONZO LOPEZ 8821 10/10/2025
177 NASARET 2694 10/10/2025
191 LOS CRISTALES 1200 10/10/2025
178 SANTO DOMINGO 3384 10/10/2025
179 VILLA ESPAÑA 808 10/10/2025
180 PALMAS 2 2641 10/10/2025
181 VILLA OCCIDENTE 5017 10/10/2025
182 SANTA LIBRADA 1416 10/10/2025
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5 VILLA DEL VIENTO 19819 10/10/2025
289 VILLA DEL VIENTO 2315,95 10/10/2025

4 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES BELLAVISTA - PIEDRA NORTE 2600 10/10/2025
8 ENTRADA UNIVERSIDAD ANTONIO NARIÑO 930 10/10/2025

250 SANTA INES 3915 11/10/2025
251 PARQUE SANTA CATALINA 21479 11/10/2025
183 COLOMBIA 4625 11/10/2025
184 LA UNION 660 11/10/2025
185 CORSOCIAL 4407 11/10/2025
187 LA INDEPENDENCIA 2906 11/10/2025
186 LAS PALMAS 2587 11/10/2025
190 VEREDA DE TORRES 3900 11/10/2025
188 LA ISABELA 2965 11/10/2025

9 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES PIERA NORTE - PUENTE CAUCA 11620 11/10/2025
10 CAMPO BELLO 14813 11/10/2025

288 VALLE ROBLEDO 1689,73 11/10/2025
252 VILLA HELENA 2379 13/10/2025
253 LA PRIMAVERA 304 13/10/2025
189 LOS CAMPOS 2957 13/10/2025
192 LA EROICA 2941 13/10/2025
195 LAS VEGAS 1055 13/10/2025
272 LAS VEGAS 325,62 13/10/2025
196 CHAPINERO 7973 13/10/2025
198 EL DIAMANTE 430 13/10/2025
200 SOLIDARIDAD 3732 13/10/2025
194 31 DE MARZO 439 13/10/2025
199 LA CAMPIÑA 394 13/10/2025
197 VEREDA PUELENJE 2000 13/10/2025
46 BARRIO SAMUEL 5000 13/10/2025
11 SEPARADOR  Y LATERALES  PUENTE CAUCA - CAMPANARIO 6640 13/10/2025
22 CATAY - GLORIETA VILLA OLIMPICA 1730 13/10/2025

266 CAMPAMENTO 47,24 13/10/2025
24 VILLA OLIMPICA-BATALLON 1560 13/10/2025
23 MACHANGARA 570 13/10/2025
25 AVENIDA PAPAL 2140 13/10/2025
12 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CAMPANARIO - CATAY 3830 13/10/2025
14 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CATAY-TOSCANA 9910 13/10/2025
20 POLICIA METROPOLITANA 1517 13/10/2025

254 BELEN 9871 14/10/2025
274 LOMA DE CARTAGENA 107,62 14/10/2025
255 SANTA CATALINA II ETAPA 1064 14/10/2025
256 LA ERMITA 295 14/10/2025
257 EL REFUGIO 1419 14/10/2025
258 BARRIO CALDAS 3274 14/10/2025
205 VERSALLES 1169 14/10/2025
203 RETIRO BAJO 2927 14/10/2025
202 RETIRO ALTO 912 14/10/2025
282 TOMAS CIPRIANO 4176 14/10/2025
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21 PEATONAL POLICIA METROPOLITANA 490 14/10/2025
13 SEPARADOR 18 NORTE 1140 14/10/2025
26 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES 25 N - 18 N (LA ESTANCIA) 2050 14/10/2025
27 CIUDAD JARDIN PARQUES 670 14/10/2025

131 CASA DEL ABUELO 1000 14/10/2025
135 SOTARA 2552 14/10/2025
132 LA ESTANCIA 5312 14/10/2025
137 AVENIDA POMONA 2154 14/10/2025
139 ANTIGUO LICEO 1283 14/10/2025
138 BOSQUES DE POMONA 3576 14/10/2025
136 BALCONES DE POMONA 4165 14/10/2025
201 TOMAS CIPRIANO 31435 14/10/2025 - 15/102025
259 RINCON PAYANES 11204 15/10/2025
193 MIRADOR 7934 15/10/2025
134 CONTORNO ESTADIO 11411 15/10/2025
133 LOS DEPORTISTAS CICLO VIA 1948 15/10/2025
275 LOS HOYOS 99,19 15/10/2025
130 PARQUE DE LA SALUD 6810 15/10/2025
129 LATERALES SALIDA GALLERA PALENQUE 1850 15/10/2025
128 LATERALES MAS PARQUES PUEBLILLO 4500 15/10/2025
281 SANTA ELENA 2155 16/10/2025
155 SANTA ELENA 1416 16/10/2025
156 CANADA 735 16/10/2025
157 NUEVO SAN JOSE 1125 16/10/2025
158 BENJAMIN IRAGORRI 239 16/10/2025
160 POPULAR 811 16/10/2025
154 PERPETUO SOCORRO 1225 16/10/2025
150 JOSE MARIA OBANDO 2750 16/10/2025
153 LIBERTADOR 339 16/10/2025
151 GUAYABAL 1244 16/10/2025
152 MINUTO DE DIOS 1578 16/10/2025
204 VILLA DEL CARMEN 2962 16/10/2025
206 SANTAFE 5922 16/10/2025
125 ARCOS DE YANACONAS 3100 16/10/2025
263 BOSQUES DE YANACONAS 141,37 16/10/2025
126 LAS VIOLETAS 800 16/10/2025
127 COLINA CAMPESTRE 4800 16/10/2025
116 AIDA LUCIA 10300 16/10/2025
124 VILLA DOCENTE 9600 16/10/2025
260 MORRO 36446 16/10/2025 - 17/10/2025
207 PAJONAL 9639 17/10/2025
268 COLGATE PALMOLIVE 5149,04 17/10/2025
45 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES CHIRIMIA - PUENTE VARIANTE 3060 17/10/2025
47 NUEVA GRANADA 500 17/10/2025
48 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES NORMAL SUPERIOR 2310 17/10/2025

215 NUEVA FRONTERA 2000 17/10/2025
216 BRISAS DE LA LADERA 800 17/10/2025
217 SUBIDA AL BOQUERON 2800 17/10/2025
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221 BARRIO VERANERAS 700 17/10/2025
123 YAMBITARA 5450 17/10/2025
121 PARQUES PALACE 17256 17/10/2025
120 PORTALES DELNORTE 700 17/10/2025
122 GALICIA 924 17/10/2025
119 NOGALES DE LA HACIENDA 1282 17/10/2025
117 ALICANTE 3657 17/10/2025
140 LATERALES MORRO 1800 18/10/2025
31 BELALCAZAR 3670 18/10/2025
30 PARQUE CARLOS ALBAN 3240 18/10/2025

262 BOLIVAR 45,97 18/10/2025
16 PRADOS DEL NORTE 790 18/10/2025
29 EL RECUERDO 3460 18/10/2025
44 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES PUENTE DEPRIMIDO-CHIRIMIA 3100 18/10/2025

148 PANDIGUANDO 18900 18/10/2025
59 PARQUE PANDIGUANDO 910 18/10/2025

118 GUADUALES DE LA HACIENDA 865 18/10/2025
115 CICLO VA YAMBITARA 4200 18/10/2025
112 CICLO VIA LATERALE LA XIMENA 9800 18/10/2025
114 AVENIDA LA XIMENA 621 18/10/2025
113 LATERALES CLUB CAMPESTRE 400 18/10/2025
111 VEGA PRIETO 1403 18/10/2025

7 LATERALES PUENTE VIEJO CAUCA 660 18/10/2025
109 CICLOVIA SAN FERNANDO 1610 18/10/2025
110 LATERALES SEMAFOROS LACTEOS 400 18/10/2025
108 SAN FERNANDO 1390 18/10/2025
107 GUAYACANES 835 18/10/2025
106 LATERALES PISINA CONFACAUCA 2200 18/10/2025
105 VEREDA GONZALES 1350 18/10/2025

3 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES SENA 2900 18/10/2025
28 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES 18N (LA ESTANCIA) - 8N 1020 20/10/2025
15 PARQUE CARANTANTA 2460 20/10/2025
19 LATERALES VIA AUTOPISTA 1400 20/10/2025
17 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES CATAY -TERMINAL 3630 20/10/2025
18 SEPARADOR AEROPUERTO 1130 20/10/2025
43 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES TERMINAL - PUENTE DEPRIMIDO 2120 20/10/2025
41 CADILLAL 4280 20/10/2025

149 LA ISLA 6100 20/10/2025
58 SEPARADOR CLL 4 1090 20/10/2025
60 SEPARDOR CLL 5 PUENTE DEPRIMIDO - CEMENTERIO 500 20/10/2025
61 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CEMENTERIO-PUENTE CHUNE 2360 20/10/2025

161 CAMILO TORRES 11700 20/10/2025
67 LA PAZ 19990 20/10/2025

267 CIUDADELA SAN EDUARDO 61908 20,21,22/oct
42 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CRA11-PUENTE DEPRIMIDO 1160 21/10/2025
38 LATERALES CR 11 500 21/10/2025
37 MODELO 680 21/10/2025
39 LOS ROSALES 1093 21/10/2025
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40 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES LOTERIA-CRA 11 2160 21/10/2025
33 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CHAMPAÑAT 3930 21/10/2025
36 BLOQUES DE PUBENZA 8390 21/10/2025

265 CAMILO TORRES 16468,64 21/10/2025
162 JUNIN 960 21/10/2025
159 EL EDEN 1028 21/10/2025
163 LA SOMBRILLA 2350 21/10/2025
62 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CHUNE-SEMAFOROS LA MARIA 1480 21/10/2025

164 CARLOS PRIMERO 490 21/10/2025
63 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES SEMAFOROS LA MARIA-VARIANTE 1460 21/10/2025
35 LOMA LINDA 2370 22/10/2025
34 AVENIDA LA ESTACION 750 22/10/2025
32 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES 8N-GLORIETA LOTERIA 1890 22/10/2025

142 CANCHA BARRIO BOLIVAR 6550 22/10/2025
165 LA MARIA 12200 22/10/2025
167 CIUDAD 2000 500 22/10/2025
284 URBANIZACION KABOT 1224 22/10/2025
168 5 DE ABRIL 10000 22/10/2025
166 SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA 1900 22/10/2025
169 LATERALES MARIA PARTE BAJA 2000 22/10/2025
170 LA CAPITANA 3800 22/10/2025
141 CAI POLICIIA 1500 23/10/2025
143 PARQUE MOSQUERA 5295 23/10/2025
144 PARQUE JOSE ILARIO 1878 23/10/2025
145 ALCALDIA 91 23/10/2025
146 PARQUE CALDAS 2430 23/10/2025
147 PUENTE DEL HUMILLADERO 6155 23/10/2025
171 URAPANES 3400 23/10/2025
172 LOS NARANJOS 7900 23/10/2025
173 VEGAS DEL CAUCA 3200 23/10/2025
174 LOMAS DE CONFACAUCA 14800 23/10/2025
69 VILLA DEL NORTE 33135 23/10/2025
53 PARQUE LOS JUSGADOS 280 24/10/2025
54 PARQUE SAN CAMILO 400 24/10/2025
55 LATERALES CR 11 500 24/10/2025
56 PARQUE  BENITO JUAREZ 4450 24/10/2025

209 POLIDEPORTIVO BARRIO COLOMBIA 480 24/10/2025
51 CALLE 13 2460 24/10/2025
52 SEPARDOR CRA 10 A 840 24/10/2025
57 SEPARADOR  CLL 8 (REMO) 210 24/10/2025
49 SEPARADOR Y LATERALES CRA 17-CRA 9 3410 24/10/2025
50 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES CRA 9-CRA 3 (AV 1 MAYO) 1350 24/10/2025

287 VALLE DEL ORTIGA 6539 24/10/2025
285 VILLA DEL NORTE 2803,86 24/10/2025
68 RINCÓN DE COOMEVA 7000 24/10/2025
0 ALTOS DE PUBENZA 2926,91 24/10/2025

283 URBANIZACION ALTOS DE PUBENZA 2469,12 24/10/2025
70 MATAMOROS 833 24/10/2025
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277 MATAMOROS 1312,11 24/10/2025
71 LA FLORIDA 1500 24/10/2025
1 SEPARADOR  Y LATERALES ALDEA - SENA 3200 24/10/2025
2 LATERALES LAS GUACAS 170 24/10/2025

273 LATERALES 78 NORTE 3028,4 24/10/2025
175 VALLE DEL ORTIGA 45000 24/10/2025 - 25/10/2025
210 VALPARAISO 1240 25/10/2025
208 SAN RAFAEL EL LIMONAR 2900 25/10/2025
225 RINCON DE COMFACAUCA 2050 25/10/2025
214 LA COLINA 300 25/10/2025
213 EL DEAN BAJO 2800 25/10/2025
212 LOMA D ELA VIRGEN 500 25/10/2025
211 LATERALES LANOVENA LOMA DE LA VIRGEN 1800 25/10/2025
219 LA PAZ SUR 1100 25/10/2025
218 BARRIO JORGE ELIECER GAITAN 1950 25/10/2025
222 AVENIDA CALICANTO 2650 25/10/2025
64 LA ALDEA 15500 25/10/2025
65 RINCON PRIMAVERAL 5210 25/10/2025
66 EL PLACER 7460 25/10/2025

220 SAN JOSE DE LOS TEJALES 4550 27/10/2025
226 LOS COMUNEROS 2249 27/10/2025
224 SINDICAL 2415 27/10/2025
223 NUEVO JAPON 5888 27/10/2025
271 LAS GARZAS 11586,69 27/10/2025
72 BELLO HORIZONTE 2510 27/10/2025

261 BELLO HORIZONTE 286,67 27/10/2025
104 CRUZ ROJA 2249 27/10/2025
103 SAN IGNACIO 10307 27/10/2025
102 NUEVA ALIANZA 505 27/10/2025
73 BARRIO TOEZ 560 27/10/2025
74 LOS ANDES 3330 27/10/2025
75 CALLE MOCHA 1500 27/10/2025

176 LOMAS DE GRANADA 60000 27/10/2025 - 29/10/2025
278 RECUERDO SUR 1262,39 28/10/2025
227 LA GRAN VICTORIA 229 28/10/2025
228 VENECIA 200 28/10/2025
229 SANTA MONICA 1300 28/10/2025
230 SAN ANDRES 300 28/10/2025
231 ALAMEDA 1000 28/10/2025
232 LOS SAUCES 1700 28/10/2025
233 LA MARIA ORIENTE 2300 28/10/2025
276 MARIA ORIENTE 1153,27 28/10/2025
234 SILOE 2000 28/10/2025
235 LOS ANDES 2800 28/10/2025
76 CANCHA EL UVO 16460 28/10/2025
77 URBANIZACION EL ROBLE 550 28/10/2025
78 SAN FELIPE 170 28/10/2025
79 LA ESPERANZA 820 28/10/2025
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80 SANTIAGO DE CALI 2000 28/10/2025
279 RINCON DE CONFACAUCA 590,86 28/10/2025
81 LAS ORQUIDEAS 350 28/10/2025
82 EL ENCANTO 970 28/10/2025
83 RINCON DE CONFACAUCA 255 28/10/2025

269 EL PONTON 700,48 28/10/2025
84 EL PONTON 160 28/10/2025
85 MADRES COMUNITARIAS 150 28/10/2025
86 AIRES DE PUBENZA 859 28/10/2025
87 ARBOLEDA 5731 28/10/2025

238 LOS BRACEROS 1000 29/10/2025
239 AVELINO ULL 2000 29/10/2025
240 CAÑO LOS LAGOS 2000 29/10/2025
237 LOS LAGOS 5600 29/10/2025
241 PORTAL DE LAS FERIAS 3610 29/10/2025
242 LAS FERIAS 2062 29/10/2025
280 SAN CRISTOBAL 865,61 29/10/2025
89 SAN GERARDO 170 29/10/2025
90 SAN CRISTOBAL 570 29/10/2025
91 ZULEMAIDA 2900 29/10/2025

286 URBANIZACION VILLA HERMOSA 3122,8 29/10/2025
92 RINCON DEL UVO 750 29/10/2025
88 LA GRAN BRETAÑA 3000 29/10/2025
93 LATERALES VIA VARIANTE 1250 29/10/2025
94 BOSQUE DE MORINDA 5350 29/10/2025

270 LAS FERIAS 2349 30/10/2025
243 COLISEO DE FERIAS 3610 30/10/2025
236 BERLIN 1056 30/10/2025
247 MOSCOPAN 4012 30/10/2025
249 EL SUIZO 1714 30/10/2025
248 FUCHA 539 30/10/2025
244 LA FLORESTA 980 30/10/2025
177 NASARET 2694 30/10/2025
191 LOS CRISTALES 1200 30/10/2025
178 SANTO DOMINGO 3384 30/10/2025
179 VILLA ESPAÑA 808 30/10/2025
180 PALMAS 2 2641 30/10/2025
181 VILLA OCCIDENTE 5017 30/10/2025
182 SANTA LIBRADA 1416 30/10/2025
183 COLOMBIA 4625 30/10/2025
95 COMPLEJO DEPORTIVO 25000 30/10/2025
96 SANTA LUCIA 5012 30/10/2025

245 URBANIZACION LAS FERIAS 2358 31/10/2025
246 ALFONZO LOPEZ 8821 31/10/2025
250 SANTA INES 3915 31/10/2025
252 VILLA HELENA 2379 31/10/2025
184 LA UNION 660 31/10/2025
185 CORSOCIAL 4407 31/10/2025
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187 LA INDEPENDENCIA 2906 31/10/2025
186 LAS PALMAS 2587 31/10/2025
190 VEREDA DE TORRES 3900 31/10/2025
188 LA ISABELA 2965 31/10/2025
189 LOS CAMPOS 2957 31/10/2025
192 LA EROICA 2941 31/10/2025
195 LAS VEGAS 1055 31/10/2025
272 LAS VEGAS 325,62 31/10/2025
97 VIA AL BOSQUE 2893 31/10/2025
98 BOSQUES DEL PINAR 2318 31/10/2025
99 MORINDA 5350 31/10/2025

100 NUEVA GALILEA 551 31/10/2025
101 PORTALES DEL BOSQUE 1200 31/10/2025
264 BRISAS DEL BOSQUE 624,11 31/10/2025

5 VILLA DEL VIENTO 19819 31/10/2025
289 VILLA DEL VIENTO 2315,95 31/10/2025

4 SEPARDOR Y LATERALES BELLAVISTA - PIEDRA NORTE 2600 31/10/2025
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